
2017
KILPAILIJA seura sarja 20 20 yht. joukkue yht sija

1 Kyntäjä Timo Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys A 19 20 39
2 Kyntäjä Ville Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys A 17 18 35 131 1
3 Kuitunen Aleksi Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys A 17 16 33
4 Kääriä Markus Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys A 13 11 24
5 Pöhö Severi Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys A 15 9 24
6 Hopeasaari Tuomo Hirvikosken Eränkävijät A 15 14 29
7 Paavola Kalle Hirvikosken Eränkävijät A 8 14 22 51 6
8 Hjelm Tuomas Myllykylän Erä A 16 17 33
9 Westman Matti Myllykylän Erä B 13 18 31 122 2

10 Laitinen Tuomas Myllykylän Erä A 15 16 31
11 Aaltonen Tuomas Myllykylän Erä A 12 15 27
12 Horto Janne Myllykylän Erä A 5 14 19
13 Horto Jonne Myllykylän Erä B 11 7 18
14 Pirinen Vesa Myllykylän Erä B 8 7 15
15 Hernejärvi Jukka Myllykylän Erä B 5 7 12
16 Hovi Tapio Myllykylän Erä B 4 6 10
17 Söderlund Jarkko Purolan Metsästysyhdistys A 16 17 33
18 Söderlund Reino Purolan Metsästysyhdistys B 9 13 22 55 5
19 Holmsten Otto Pyhtään Erämiehet B 15 14 29
20 Laakso Olli Pyhtään Erämiehet B 12 15 27 56 4
21 Lönnqvist Tommi Rannikon Jahtimiehet A 18 20 38
22 Lönnqvist Heikki Rannikon Jahtimiehet B 4 8 12 50 7
23 Nieminen Markus Siltakylän Metsästys ja Ampumaseura A 14 13 27
24 Nieminen Toni Siltakylän Metsästys ja Ampumaseura B 13 12 25 90 3
25 Kuokkanen Harri Siltakylän Metsästys ja Ampumaseura A 11 10 21
26 Saartia Aki Siltakylän Metsästys ja Ampumaseura A 7 10 17
27 Pasanen Aimo Siltakylän Metsästys ja Ampumaseura B 6 7 13
28 0
29 0
30 0
31 0

Pyhtään rhy 



A KILPAILIJA 2017 20 20 YHT uusinta FIN YHT uusinta

1 Kyntäjä Timo Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys 19 20 39 19 58

2 Lönnqvist Tommi Rannikon Jahtimiehet 18 20 38 16 54

3 Kyntäjä Ville Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys 17 18 35 16 51

4 Hjelm Tuomas Vesterby Jaktförening 16 17 33 17 50

5 Söderlund Jarkko Purolan Metsästysyhdistys 16 17 33 16 49 1

6 Kuitunen Aleksi Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys 17 16 33 16 49 0

7 Laitinen Tuomas Myllykylän Erä 15 16 31 31

8 Hopeasaari Tuomo Hirvikosken EK 15 14 29 29

9 Aaltonen Tuomas Myllykylän Erä 12 15 27 27

10 Nieminen Markus Siltakylän MAS 14 13 27 27

11 Nieminen Toni Siltakylän MAS 13 12 25 25

12 Kääriä Markus Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys 13 11 24 24

13 Pöho Severi Heinlahden Metsästysyhdistys 15 9 24 24

14 Paavola Kalle Hirvikosken EK 8 14 22 22

15 Kuokkanen Harri Siltakylän MAS 11 10 21 21

16 Horto Janne Myllykylän Erä 5 14 19 19

17 Saartia Aki Siltakylän MAS 7 10 17 17

19

20 Jakobsen Sören Tanska 13 13 26 26



B KILPAILIJA 2017 20 20 YHT uusinta FIN YHT uusinta

1 Westman Matti Myllykylän Erä 13 18 31 15 46

2 Holmsten Otto Pyhtään Erämiehet 15 14 29 14 43

3 Laakso Olli Pyhtään Erämiehet 12 15 27 11 38

4 Söderlund Reino Purolan Metsästysyhdistys 9 13 22 11 33

5 Horto Jonne Myllykylän Erä 11 7 18 12 30

6 Pirinen Vesa Myllykylän Erä 8 7 15 15

7 Pasanen Aimo Siltakylän MAS 6 7 13 13

8 Lönnqvist Heikki Rannikon Jahtimiehet 4 8 12 12

9 Hernejärvi Jukka Myllykylän Erä 5 7 12 12

10 Hovi Tapio Myllykylän Erä 4 6 10 10

11 0 0

12 0 0

13 0 0

14 0 0

15


